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Sample Size: 2006 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2006 | X X X X |585]500] 364 | 973 | 1033 | 239 | 508 | 686 | 574]1143| 863 257 652 429 493 175

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Due to falling oil prices it is becoming cheaper for
manufacturers and retailers to use new and non-recycled
plastic for milk bottles rather than recycled plastic.
Would you support or oppose the price of a 2 pint plastic
bottle of milk being increased by 0.1p in order to ensure
that bottles were made from at least 30% recycled material
and also recycled after use?
Strongly support 38 | 36 41 41 34 | 33 39 49 | 39 38 | 37 38 35 43 | 42 33 | 37 42 38 33 43
Tend to support 30 34 30 39 30|33 31 32| 28 32 27 30 33 29| 31 30 32 30 28 32 32
TOTAL SUPPORT 68 70 71 80 64 66 70 81 67 70 64 68 68 72 73 63 69 72 66 65 75
Neither support nor oppose 15 16 18 12 14| 18 16 11 16 15 16 15 18 13| 13 19 15 12 20 18 10
Tend to oppose 6 7 5 2 11 8 6 3 7 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 8 5
Strongly oppose 4 5 4 2 7 6 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 2 3 7
TOTAL OPPOSE 10 12 9 4 18 14 9 5 12 9 8 10 10 12 10 11 10 11 8 11 12
Don'tknow 6 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 6 11 7 5 3 4 7 6 5 5 7 3
Would you support or oppose the Government legislating
to require manufacturers/producers to use a minimum
amount of recycled content in products with plastic
packaging?
Strongly support 37 34 40 40 31|31 38 48 39 36 30 36 37 41| 40 34 33 42 36 33 41
Tend to support 34 40 33 40 37 | 39 32 36 | 33 36 | 33 33 35 36 | 36 33 | 35 33 36 34 35
TOTAL SUPPORT 71 74 73 80 68 70 70 84 72 72 63 69 72 77 76 67 68 75 72 67 76
Neither support nor oppose 15 16 16 10 9 | 18 17 8 13 16 17 16 15 14| 13 18 17 12 15 17 15
Tend to oppose 4 5 4 5 11 7 5 2 6 3 7 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6
Strongly oppose 2 2 2 1 6 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1
TOTAL OPPOSE 6 7 6 6 17 10 7 4 9 4 9 7 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 7
Don’tknow 7 2 4 4 7 3 6 5 6 8 11 9 7 4 5 9 9 6 7 8 2
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